St 4 . =
AlE| = = w = pAeE | SRS B LB g | REES
4 HIRA-HEEEHLY |BREEEE 500,000 500,000
4| 4[EFHEE 3RS E/RER 3,857 1/2 1,928 498,072
4| 10|FEHE 2R EWEELR 11,552|| 1/4 2,888 495,184
4| 10|EHE 2845 WIMAQXfE 3,880) 1/2 1,940 493,244
4| 10| EMBAERRE (3RS BEHRER 5,383 5,383 487,861
4| 16|HBIERE 5AR RE 120,000{ 1/2 60,000 427,861
4| 16|HP{ERL - BEEE |34 WebH A EHE 17,325) 1/2 8,662 419,199
4| 20|&EHE kEvpmERy | 1,500/ 1/2 750 418,449
4| 20|aHE 3t & R MR (i & 5 P 3,200 1/2 1,600| 416,849
4| 23|F=HE 4A5 BRAK 7,334/ 1/2 3,667 413,182
4 24|\ E 5A% EHAK 11,630 1/2 5,815 407,367
4| 25| N & 4R 5 300,000/ 1/2 150,000 257,367




FR26%E5H K =E

Ale| =A = mAgE | ZEER e | KUE | gy | BRES

B A KU 257,367
5| 3RA-EREHALY (BFEEEE 500,000 757,367
5| 7|EHEE B4R % KE-TKER 2,982| 1/2 1,491 755,876
5| 7|EBH 4B% BER I 3,637 1/2 1,818 754,058
5| 8HPIERL-BEHEE (4H5 WebH A EBRES 45,900/ 1/2 22,950 731,108
5| 12|FEHEE AN BEEEEA 3,355|| 1/4 838 730,270
5| 12|E#%E 3R WIMAQX{E 3,880) 1/2 1,940 728,330
5| 12| EFEA-ERRE 4B S BEHER 5,509 5,509 722,821
5 14| EENERS T THEEERLE 5,000 5,000 717,821
5| 22| AN 6A4% ERK 11,630| 1/2 5,815 712,006
5| 26| A& 5H% #H 300,000, 1/2 150,000 562,006
5| 26| BHEATE 6AD TE 120,000/| "1,/2 60,000 502,006
5| 27|=E#%E 5A% B 5,466( 1/2 2,733 499,273
5| 27|BHKE 584 ASKUL{t 5,549| 1/2 2,774 496,499
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Ale| == = paes | FLEW |me | SEE | somy (WRES
AT A & YRk 496,499
6| 4INA-EEALY |BHEEBE 500,000 996,499
6| 4/EHE 5A% BEA 3716l 1/2 1,858 994,641
6| 5| EE BpE—Ek 730 730 993,911
6| 10/EHE 4R 5 EHEER 10,957| 1/4 2,739 991,172
6| 10/5HE 4R 4% WIMAQX{E 3,991) 1/2 1,995 989,177
6| 10/ EHBA-ERE 5AS BEHEMR® 5,509 5,509 983,668
6l 22 AEE TR EHK 11,630 1/2 5,815 977,853
6| 24| NEE H264F B 57 R & F 57,762| 1/2 28,881 948,972
6| 23|EHE 6A5 BRA 5,509| 1/2 2,754 946,218
6l 25| AHE 6A D #HFE 300,000/ 1/2 150,000 796,218
6| 30/HPIERL-EEE |5A 5D WebH(EEEEE 172.044| 1/2 86,022 710,196
6| 30|EHmE 1A% RE 120,000/ 1/2 60,000 650,196
6l 30l AEE LHHES 600,000 1/2 300,000 350,196
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A A L U#R# 350,196
7| JMRA-EEHMKLY |BFETEE 500,000 850,196
1| 2ZEE 2o —1K 4,870 4,870 845,326
| 9EHBE FTARTLAE 94,427/l 9/10) 84,984 760,342
7| 10|EHE 5R BEEER 10,858( 1/4 2,714 757,628
7| 10|EHE 584 WIMAQX{E 3,991j| 1/2 1,995 755,633
7| 10 ERBEA-ERRE 6 A BRHENR 5,509 5,509 750,124
1| 11||EHE 6Ao BEEL 3.356) 1/2 1,678 748,446
7| 1| EHEE 5.6 A% ZKiE-TFKER 3,066/ 1/2 1,533 746,913
7| 23|EHE 7Ha ERK 7,054) 1/2 3,527 743,386
7| 23| EHIE 8RN RE 120,000 1/2 60,000 683,386
7| 23| ANEE 8H4S EHK 11,630| 1/2 5815 677,571
7| 23|HPYERL-BEE [6H 45 WebU A EBEZ 17.820|| 1/2 8,910 668,661
7| 25| A& THS fas 300,000( 1/2 150,000 518,661
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I H kU i 518,661
8| 3JURA-ER#MLY (|BFFEBE 500,000 1,018,661
8| S|EHE TRZ BEHK 3,836 1/2 1,918 1,016,743
8| T|[RE-THEE ISR FERE FEiRa 20,430 20,430 996,313
8| 7|tRE-THEE FRIRREFERE 20— 775 775 995,538
8| 11||EHE 6A 5 EHEBEER 10,288) 1/4 2,572 992,966
8| 11|[=EHKE 6H % WiMAQX{L 3,991 1/2 1,995 990,971
8| 1| EMEBA-ERE(|7TRS BEHEIR 5,509 5,509 985,462
8| 22 A& 9B FEHAR 11,630 1/2 5815 979,647
8| 22||EFHEE 9 S RE 120,000| 1/2 60,000 919,647
8| 22|HP{ERL-BIEE (6845 WebHU A EEES 17,820 1/2 8,910 910,737
8| 25|EBHE 8AM BRM 7178|| 1/2 3,589 907,148
8| 25| N#E 8A % #ak 210,000 1/2 105,000 - 802,148
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A1 A KU 802,148
9| 2(RA-EREEBLY |BISELE 500,000 1,302,148
9| 4|EHE 8RA7 EEEL 3,100)f 1/2 1,550 1,300,598
9| 4=EHE 18R % KE-TKEHR 3,066( 1/2 1,533 1,299,065
9| 10| &FIEEN - 1ERLE |[dL XETRARS ST 8,000 8,000 1,291,065
9] 10| AEEFRE SVLERAER (E&) 142,560 142,560 1,148,505
9| 10|FAEETH SVLIFAENK (BK -Hinx-EEFSY4 356,400 356,400 792,105
9| 10BR-FHER  [MBERRER mak | 7,280 7,280 784,825
9| 10|[{RE2-HEE HIGRFERE Loah—K 3,726 3,726 781,099
9| 10||lEFEH TRS EHEER 17,683| 1/4 4,420 776,679
9| 10|EHE THAS WIMAQX{E 3991| 1/2 1,995 774,684
o| 10| EHEBA-ERE|BAS BEFREMK 5,509 5,509 769,175
9| 24|BHEE 957 BRA 6,337 1/2 3,168 766,007
9| 24| A& 107 THAR 11,630( 1/2 5815 760,192
9| 24||EHFE 109 RE 120,000 1/2 60,000 700,192
9| 24[HP{ERL-BHEE [8A5S WebU A EBESZ 17,820/ 1/2 8,910 691,282
9| 24(|[LHRAK- HRITE |MBLAR—HIER 216,000 216,000 475,282
9| 25 A& 9R 5 #HH 300,000( 1/2 150,000 325,282
9| 27|XEE RF—{ 1,270 1,270 324,012
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Ale| =s = wARE | SHER gy | XHE ggpy |RRES

AR &Y 324,012
10| 3jURA-EIEERELY |[HIEEEE 500,000 824,012
10| 4||=3E LEVHFERE 1,400) 1/2 700 823,312
10| 4||=5HEB PATVE YL S 3,200 1/2 1,600 821,712
10| 6|EHE 98 FEEC 3,128 1/2 1,561 820,151
10| 10|AEZRE SVLHFAEK (HP /) 118,800 118,800 701,351
10| 10|HHE 8RN HHEER 12,874| 1/4 3,218 698,133
10| 10(|=%E 8R4 WIMAQXft 3991 1/2 1,995 696,138
10| 10| EHEBEA-ERE|9AS BEHEKL 5,509 5,509 690,629
10| 16T IL—TEBE |hEm O EBRLSE 6,000 6,000 684,629
10| 24|F=FHE 10857 EXMR 6,621 1/2 3,310 681,319
10| 24| AEE 1A FHR 11,630 1/2 5815 675,504
10| 24|\ EFHATE A RE 120,000 1/2 60,000 615,504
10| 24| A& 10A 7 ## 300,000[ 1/2 150,000 465,504
10| 24|32E% Rlie—1R 4,960 4,960 460,544
10| 27|EHE 10 A S ASKUL 6,084| 1/2 3,492 457,052
10| 29|HPYERE-EEE (9HS WebH A MEBEBZ 17,820 1/2 8,910 448,142
10| 29|HP{ERL-EEE |[9AS SVLYA+EEEZE 19,656| 4/5 15,724 432,418
10| ST\ EHMBA FHE |20 3—To T ERMERE 32,400 1/2 16,200 416,218
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Ala| == = AR | ZEER |y | SEB g |NES

AR &Y 416,218
1] SURA-FEEAKY |[11 B HIEEHE 500,000 916,218
11| 5|FEHEE 1084 B|EE{E 3,269( 1/2 1,634 914,584
1| 10AERTE SVLHFAERK (ZE2=F1<—%) 140,400 140,400 774,184
11| 10|ZEHE SRS EWEIER 10,103 1/4 2,525 771,659
11| 10/|E5%E 98 % WIMAQX{E 3,991| 1/2 1,995 769,664
1] 10[EHEA-ERE|10A2 BEFHBIR 5,509 5,509 764,155
1| 14|EHE 9.10A % KE-TKER 3,066/ 1/2 1,533 762,622
11| 21|[EHE 11AS BRR 5247|[ 1/2 2,623 759,999
1] 21| NEE& 12R4> FEHIR 11,630| 1/2 5,815 754,184
11| 25/|BHKmE 12R5% RE 120,000 1/2 60,000 694,184
11| 25| Ab& MRS 300,000 1/2 150,000 544,184
11| 25|HPYERL-EIEE 10849 WebHHEEEZE 17,820 1/2 8,910 535,274
11| 25(HPYERL-HIEE |[10B 5 SVLY A EEEE 19,656( 4/5 15,724 519,550
11| 25(|[G3RAK - SERITE | BLR—MEREE 433,890 433,890 85,660
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AT A & Yig 85,660
12| 3URA-EREEBLY (128 BFEESHE 600,000 685,660
12| S| -RITE KRR T 5 7] 249,480 249,480 436,180
12| 9|EHE 11AS BiE 3,205|| 1/2 1,602 434,578
12| 10|EB#HE 10859 EHEER 13,598|| 1/4 3,399 431,179
12| 10|EHE 10849 WIMAQX{E 3,991)| 1/2 1,995 429,184
12| 10)|EMBEA-ERE11RS BEFRER 5,509 5,509 423,675
12| 18|EHHE 1A% RE 120,000| 1/2 60,000 363,675
12| 18FAEEFE SVLEREMK (S L/3—s3R) 118,800 118,800 244875
12| 18HP{ERL-BHE [([11H45 WebH (hEEBE 41580 1/2 20,790 224,085
12| 18HPYERL-BEE IM11B4 SVLYhEHEEZE 19,656( 4/5 15,724 208,361
12| 19| FHHE 12A5 ERR 8,129 1/2 4,064 204,297
12| 22| A& 1A5 EHR 11,630 1/2 5815 198,482
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B @ B = praed | ZESH | XHE | gy RS

il A LUk 198,482
1| 6URA-EHR#BLY 1 BOBKEEHE 600,000 798,482
1| 8|AHKE 12A45 #HHE 300,000, 1/2 150,000 648,482
1| 8|EHE 1M12A % KE-FAKER 3,066/ 1/2 1,533 646,949
1| 8|FEKE 125 BEEME 3.481| 1/2 1,740 645,209
1| 13|Z=E#HE 1A EHEFER 12,184 1/4 3,046 642,163
1| 13|EHE 1B 4 WiMAX{E 3,991| 1/2 1,995 640,168
1| 22|F=%E EFEATA /a2 (dynabook) 65,664 1/2 32,832 607,336
1| 22| EHE 1A ERft 8,676/ 1/2 4,338 602,998
1| 22| A& 2R TEMR 11,630 1/2 5815 597,183
1| 26| EHAE 285 BRE 120,000( 1/2 60,000 537,183
1| 26| A2 1A% #aH 300,000/ 1/2 150,000 387,183
1| 26|fAEEFE SVLEREK (EHWIF) 118,800 118,800 268,383
1| 27|HP{ERL-EEE 1249 WebH A hESmEEE 50,940/ 1/2 29,970 238,413
1] 27|HPYER-EBE 1284 SVLUASEEE 19,656/ 4/5 15,724 222,689
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BT A KUHE 222,689
2| QURA-EFE&KY (2B A EIETHE 600,000 822,689
2| 3 E=HBE 185 EER 3,520/ 1/2 1,760 820,929
2| 5| ANEE THHES 600,000| 1/2 300,000 520,929
2| 10|EH%E 12A5 EHEERL 12,534) 1/4 3,133 517,796
2| 10|EHE 12A% WiMAX{t 3,991) 1/2 1,995 515,801
2| 23|EHE 2R BRA 11,464| 1/2 5,732 510,069
2| 23| ANFE 3AS EHEIK 11,630 1/2 5815 504,254
2| 23|BHE 3AS RE 120,000 1/2 60,000 444,254
2| 25|HPER-EEE |1A5 Webb A EHEEBZ 36,720/ 1/2 18,360 425,894
2| 25\HPIERL-EHE [1B9 SVLYAEEES 39,852|| 4/5 31,881 394,013
2| 26|FRERTH SVLIAENR (BH) 140,400 140,400 253,613




FER27438 BFEDE RIS
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A A YRR 253,613
3| JURA-HEAKY BASTBBEFEE 700,000 953,613
3| HAEGE 2A5 faH 315,000 1/2 157,500 796,113]
3| AEHE 1285 KE-TKER 3,066) 1/2 1,533 794,580
3| 10|EHE 2A5 BER 58191 1/2 2,909 791,671
3 10|EHE 1A% EHEER 12,282(| 1/4 3,070 788,601
3| 10||EHH 1B5 WIMAX{E 3,862|| 1/2 1,931 786,670
3| 23| FEHHE 3AHn BERM 10,792|| 1/2 5,396 781,274
3| 23AHE 4R EHR 11,630| 1/2 5815 775,459
3| 23| BIEATE 41An RE 120,000| 1/2 60,000 715,459
3| 24{HP{ERL-EBE |2AH SVLYAMEIEEZ 63,504/ 4/5 50,803 664,656
3| 25| At 3A% #H | 315,000 1/2|| 157,500 507,156
3| B0|FRAEERFTE SVLAAERCERR &R, 25%) 237,600 237,600 269,556
3| B|FAEERE OaFREFBAR 367,200 367,200 ~97,644
3| BM|IRA-EFEAMLY |SIREFEEEE LYUHIE 97,644 0




